Synchronizing  Panel for 2X800  KVA & 350 KVA

Set
1

18,00,000.00 18,00,000.00Genset.

Total 2,16,00,000.00,

Less:  Special  Discount 19,00,000.00

Net Payable 1,97,00,000.00

Add: VAT @ 5% 9,85,000.00

Add: TAX @ 5% 9,85,000.00

Total  Bill amount 2,16,70,000.00

)

n Word:  (Two crore sixteen lac seventy thousand) only

Manufacturer & Assembler
of Motorcycle and 3 Wheeler 13AJAJ
Factory:  Domnag, Mazar Road, P.O. PTC, Code No. 1349, PS : Joydevpur, District: Gazipur, Banglad.esh.

Corporate Office:  Uttara Centere :  102,

Companies)
Shahid Tajuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon